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SALE:2:1: LOT 6, FRY ACRES

SALE:1:1: LOT 6 FRY ACRES

HX Base Yr

188 SW EVERGREEN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,525 115.9000 69.54 175,588 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 51,738

FOP 80 35 2026 28 779

FOP 80 35 2026 28 779

FOP 112 35 2026 39 1,085

FSP 112 40 2026 45 1,252

UDG 672 60 2026 403 11,210

UOP 488 25 2026 122 3,394

3,404 2,525 70,235

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W60 S31 E60 N31 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-60,0] W8 S14 E8 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-51,-8] S8 E10 N8 W10 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-10,-8] S8 E10 N8 W10 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,-8] E8 S47 W22 N8 E14 N39 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-14,31] W14 S8 E14 N8 $
UDG=[YR=2026;ORIG=-77,16] W28 S24 E28 N24 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 26 20 520.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2026 2025 100 5,200

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 50 30 1,500.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,500

24,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 8,500

2 6900 A ORNAMENTAL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 550.00 495.00 742

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 17,000.00 15,300.00 22,950


